220
Steel cable chains for sliding applications
Product Page
SILVYN® CHAIN 20LPT 222
SILVYN® CHAIN 20LPC 224
SILVYN® CHAIN 30LPT 226
SILVYN® CHAIN 30LPC 228
SILVYN® CHAIN 35LPT 230

®
Protective cable conduit systems and cable carrier systems
Cable chain carriers • Steel cable chain for long travel distance
For current information see: www.lappgroup.com
SILVYN® CHAIN 20LPT
Steel cable chain with aluminium frame.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
121 58.5 79 32 115-150-205-250-305 4.82 20LPT79□□□
146 58.5 104 32 115-150-205-250-305 4.97 20LPT104□□□
196 58.5 154 32 115-150-205-250-305 5.27 20LPT154□□□
246 58.5 204 32 115-150-205-250-305 5.57 20LPT204□□□
296 58.5 254 32 115-150-205-250-305 5.87 20LPT254□□□
346 58.5 304 32 115-150-205-250-305 6.17 20LPT304□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1)

®
Protective cable conduit systems and cable carrier systems
Cable chain carriers • Steel cable chain for long travel distance
For current information see: www.lappgroup.com
SILVYN® CHAIN 20LPC
Steel cable chain with aluminium covers.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
121 58.5 79 31 115-150-205-250-305 6.59 20LPC79□□□
146 58.5 104 31 115-150-205-250-305 7.08 20LPC104□□□
196 58.5 154 31 115-150-205-250-305 8.05 20LPC154□□□
246 58.5 204 31 115-150-205-250-305 9.02 20LPC204□□□
296 58.5 254 31 115-150-205-250-305 9.99 20LPC254□□□
346 58.5 304 31 115-150-205-250-305 10.96 20LPC304□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1)

®
Protective cable conduit systems and cable carrier systems
Cable chain carriers • Steel cable chain for long travel distance
For current information see: www.lappgroup.com
SILVYN® CHAIN 30LPT
Steel cable chain with aluminium frame.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
151 81.5 106 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 6.71 30LPT106□□□
201 81.5 156 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 6.95 30LPT156□□□
251 81.5 206 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 7.20 30LPT206□□□
301 81.5 256 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 7.44 30LPT256□□□
351 81.5 306 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 7.68 30LPT306□□□
401 81.5 356 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 7.92 30LPT356□□□
451 81.5 406 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 8.16 30LPT406□□□
501 81.5 456 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 8.41 30LPT456□□□
551 81.5 506 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 8.65 30LPT506□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1)

®
Protective cable conduit systems and cable carrier systems
Cable chain carriers • Steel cable chain for long travel distance
For current information see: www.lappgroup.com
SILVYN® CHAIN 30LPC
Steel cable chain with aluminium covers.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
151 81.5 106 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 8.38 30LPC106□□□
201 81.5 156 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 9.30 30LPC156□□□
251 81.5 206 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 10.21 30LPC206□□□
301 81.5 256 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 11.13 30LPC256□□□
351 81.5 306 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 12.04 30LPC306□□□
401 81.5 356 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 12.95 30LPC356□□□
451 81.5 406 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 13.87 30LPC406□□□
501 81.5 456 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 14.79 30LPC456□□□
551 81.5 506 52 150-220-250-305-400-535 15.70 30LPC506□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1)

®
Protective cable conduit systems and cable carrier systems
Cable chain carriers • Steel cable chain for long travel distance
For current information see: www.lappgroup.com
SILVYN® CHAIN 35LPT
Steel cable chain with aluminium frame.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
172 107 104 65 200-250-300-350-400-450 11.49 35LPT104□□□
222 107 154 65 200-250-300-350-400-450 11.86 35LPT154□□□
272 107 204 65 200-250-300-350-400-450 12.23 35LPT204□□□
322 107 254 65 200-250-300-350-400-450 12.60 35LPT254□□□
372 107 304 65 200-250-300-350-400-450 12.97 35LPT304□□□
422 107 354 65 200-250-300-350-400-450 13.33 35LPT354□□□
472 107 404 65 200-250-300-350-400-450 13.70 35LPT404□□□
522 107 454 65 200-250-300-350-400-450 14.07 35LPT454□□□
572 107 504 65 200-250-300-350-400-450 14.44 35LPT504□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1)

®
Protective cable conduit systems and cable carrier systems
Cable chain carriers • Steel cable chain for long travel distance
For current information see: www.lappgroup.com
SILVYN® CHAIN 35LPC
Steel cable chain with aluminium covers.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
172 107 104 65 200-250-300-350-400-450 13.26 35LPC104□□□
222 107 154 65 200-250-300-350-400-450 14.29 35LPC154□□□
272 107 204 65 200-250-300-350-400-450 15.32 35LPC204□□□
322 107 254 65 200-250-300-350-400-450 16.35 35LPC254□□□
372 107 304 65 200-250-300-350-400-450 17.38 35LPC304□□□
422 107 354 65 200-250-300-350-400-450 18.41 35LPC354□□□
472 107 404 65 200-250-300-350-400-450 19.44 35LPC404□□□
522 107 454 65 200-250-300-350-400-450 20.46 35LPC454□□□
572 107 504 65 200-250-300-350-400-450 21.49 35LPC504□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1)

®
Protective cable conduit systems and cable carrier systems
Cable chain carriers • Steel cable chain for long travel distance
For current information see: www.lappgroup.com
SILVYN® CHAIN 40LPT
Steel cable chain with aluminium frame.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
230 161.5 150 112.5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 20.71 40LPT150□□□
280 161.5 200 112.5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 21.17 40LPT200□□□
330 161.5 250 112.5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 21.63 40LPT250□□□
380 161.5 300 112.5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 22.09 40LPT300□□□
480 161.5 400 112.5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 23.02 40LPT400□□□
580 161.5 500 112.5 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 23.94 40LPT500□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1)

®
Protective cable conduit systems and cable carrier systems
Cable chain carriers • Steel cable chain for long travel distance
For current information see: www.lappgroup.com
SILVYN® CHAIN 40LPC
Steel cable chain with aluminium covers.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
230 161.5 150 104 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 23.96 40LPC150□□□
280 161.5 200 104 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 25.33 40LPC200□□□
330 161.5 250 104 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 26.69 40LPC250□□□
380 161.5 300 104 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 28.05 40LPC300□□□
480 161.5 400 104 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 30.77 40LPC400□□□
580 161.5 500 104 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 33.50 40LPC500□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1)

®
Protective cable conduit systems and cable carrier systems
Cable chain carriers • Steel cable chain for long travel distance
For current information see: www.lappgroup.com
SILVYN® CHAIN 42LPT
Steel cable chain with aluminium frame.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
230 191.5 150 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 24.25 42LPT150□□□
280 191.5 200 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 24.71 42LPT200□□□
330 191.5 250 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 25.17 42LPT250□□□
380 191.5 300 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 25.63 42LPT300□□□
480 191.5 400 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 26.56 42LPT400□□□
580 191.5 500 138 250-300-350-400-450-500-550-600-700-750-850 27.48 42LPT500□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1)